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Cod. RPT01

bike model year code

APRILIA
RSV4 / R / APRC 09-17 PTA62
RSV4 TUONO / APRC 09-17 PTA62
BMW
S 1000 RR 09-11 PTA64
S 1000 RR / HP4 12-14 PTA73

15-17 PTA64
F 800 R 09-14 PTA67
DUCATI
DIAVEL 11-17 PTA80
SCRAMBLER 15-16 PTA84
HONDA
CBR 600 F 99-06 PTA13

11-13 PTA70
CBR 600 RR 05-06 PTA16 (*)

07-08 PTA37
09-12 PTA58
13-16 PTA75 (*)

CBR 1000 RR 04-05 PTA19
06-07 PTA32 (*)
08-16 PTA45 (*)

HORNET 600 98-06 PTA06
07-13 PTA40

CB 1000 R 08-17 PTA48

KAWASAKI

ZX 250 R 07-13 PTA55
ZX 6-636 R/RR 05-06 PTA23 (*)

07-08 PTA35
09-12 PTA52
13-17 PTA76

00 black 02 blue 03 gold 04 red 05 titanium 07 green 16 orange
nero blu oro rosso titanio verde arancione

* Drill fairing - Forare Carena 

Cod. PTA_

RPT01 PTA_ FRAME PROTECTORS

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente

41 mm

45 mm• Material: aluminum alloy 
• Designed for street use
• Supplied with two reduction bushings for M8 and M10 bolts
• Prevents and reduces frame damages in case of crash 

• Materiale: lega di alluminio 
• Studiato per uso stradale
• Fornito con due boccole di riduzione per viti M8 e M10
• Evita o riduce i possibili danni al telaio dovuti a urti o cadute

“street” fram
e protectors

description code

"Street" Alu frame protectors (pair)
Paratelaio Alluminio "Street" (coppia)

RPT01
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TRACK ALU-NYLON
FRAME PROTECTORS

RPT02 PTA_

37 mm

50 mm

Cod. RPT02

00 black 02 blue 03 gold 04 red 05 titanium 07 green 16 orange
nero blu oro rosso titanio verde arancione

“track” fram
e protectors• Material: aluminum alloy alloy and nylon

• Guarantees the maximum protection
• Additional nylon cover for a further protection 

• Materiale: lega di alluminio e naylon
• Studiato per uso stradale
• Garantisce la massima protezione
• La parte in nylon offre un ulteriore protezione

bike model year code

KAWASAKI
ZX 10 R 04-05 PTA17 (*)

06-07 PTA30
08-10 PTA42
11-17 PTA68

ZZR 1400 R 06-17 PTA50
ER6N 05-08 PTA27

09-11 PTA57
12-16 PTA83

Z 650 2017 PTA87
Z 750 / R 07-13 PTA39
Z 900 2017 PTA85
Z 800 / R 13-16 PTA74
Z 1000 07-09 PTA39

10-17 PTA63
Z 1000 SX 10-16 PTA72
MV AGUSTA
DRAGSTER 14-17 PTA89
B3 11-17 PTA89
RIVALE 13-17 PTA89
SUZUKI
GSX 600 R / 750 R 04-05 PTA20

06-07 PTA28
08-10 PTA46

11-17 PTA69

GSX 1000 R 03-04 PTA10

05-06 PTA25

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente

Cod. PTA_

description code

"Track" Alu-nylon frame ptrotectors (Pair) 
Paratelaio "Track" (coppia)

RPT02

* Drill fairing - Forare Carena 
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Cod. RPTX01

00 black
nero

bike model year code

SUZUKI
GSX 1000 R 07-08 PTA38

09-16 PTA54  (*)
GSXS 750 2017 PTA86
GSXS 1000 15-17 PTA81
GSX 1300R HAYABUSA 08-17 PTA49  (*)
GLADIUS 650 09-15 PTA65
SV 650 ABS 16-17 PTA82
GSR 600 06-12 PTA33
GSR 750 10-16 PTA33
B-KING 07-12 PTA56
YAMAHA
R6 03-05 PTA08  (*)

06-07 PTA29
08-16 PTA43
2017 PTA88

R1 02-03 PTA02
04-06 PTA18
07-08 PTA36
09-14 PTA51
15-17 PTA79

XJ6 09-15 PTA61
FZ1 06-15 PTA34
FZ6 04-11 PTA22
FZ8 10-16 PTA34
MT07/ ABS 14-17 PTA78
MT09 / ABS 13-16 PTA77
MT10 16-17 PTA79
TDM 900 02-14 PTA60
TRIUMPH
STREET TRIPLE / R 07-16 PTA41
SPEED TRIPLE / R 05-10 PTA47

11-15 PTA71

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente

FRAME PROTECTORSRPTX PTA_

68 mm

90 m
m

“extrem
e” fram

e protectors

• Material: nylon
• Aereodynamic shape
• Possibility to change the single damaged nylon part
• Prevents and reduces the damages to the frame in case of crash

• Materiale: naylon
• Forma aerodinamica
• Possibilità di sostituire la singola parte in nylon danneggiata
• Evita o ridurre al minimo i possibili danni al telaio dovuti a urti o cadute

Cod. PTA_

description code

"Extreme" Nylon frame ptrotectors (Pair) 
Paratelaio "Extreme" (coppia)

RPTX01

* Drill fairing - Forare Carena 
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paratelai “visual”

bike model year code code

APRILIA
RSV4 / R / APRC / TUONO 09-17 PTVA62 RPTV01
BMW
S 1000 RR 09-11 PTVA64 RPTV01

12-14 PTVA73 RPTV01
15-17 PTVA64 RPTV01

F 800 R 09-14 PTVA67 RPTV01
DUCATI
DIAVEL 11-15 PTVA80 RPTV01
SCRAMBLER 15-16 PTVA84 RPTV01
HONDA
CBR 600 F 11-13 PTVA70 RPTV01
CBR 600 RR 05-06 PTAV16* RPTV01

07-08 PTVA37 RPTV01
09-12 PTAV58 RPTV01
13-16 PTVA75* RPTV01

CBR 1000 RR 04-05 PTVA19 RPTV01
06-07 PTVA32* RPTV01
08-16 PTVA45* RPTV01

HORNET 600 98-06 PTVA06 RPTV01
07-13 PTVA40 RPTV01

CB 1000 R 08-17 PTVA48 RPTV01
MV AGUSTA
DRAGSTER 14-17 PTVA89  RPTV01 
B3 11-17 PTVA89  RPTV01 
RIVALE 13-17 PTVA89  RPTV01 
KAWASAKI
ZX 250 R 07-13 PTVA55 RPTV01
ZX 6-636 R / RR 05-06 PTVA23* RPTV01

07-08 PTVA35 RPTV01
09-12 PTVA52 RPTV01
13-16 PTVA76 RPTV01

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente
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description code

Visual frame protectors
Paratelaio visual 

RPTV01

Visual frame protectors
Paratelaio visual 

RPTV02

Cod. RPTV_

00 black 02 blue 03 gold 04 red 05 titanium 07 green 16 orange
nero blu oro rosso titanio verde arancione

 
 

 

bike model year code code

KAWASAKI

ZX 10 R 04-05 PTVA17* RPTV01
06-07 PTVA30 RPTV01
08-10 PTVA42 RPTV01
11-17 PTVA68 RPTV01

ZZR 1400 06-17 PTVA50 RPTV01
ER6N 05-08 PTVA27 RPTV01

09-11 PTVA57 RPTV01
12-15 PTVA81 RPTV01

Z 750 / R 07-13 PTVA74 RPTV02
Z 650 2017 PTVA87 RPTV01
Z 900 2017 PTVA85 RPTV01
Z 800 / R 13-16 PTVA74 RPTV02
Z 1000 07-09 PTVA39 RPTV01

10-17 PTVA63 RPTV01
Z 1000 SX 10-16 PTVA72 RPTV01
SUZUKI
GSX 600 R / 750 R 04-05 PTVA20 RPTV01

06-07 PTVA28 RPTV01
08-10 PTVA46 RPTV01
11-17 PTVA69 RPTV01

GSX 1000 R 03-04 PTVA10 RPTV01
05-06 PTVA25 RPTV01

Cod. PTVA_

Mounting kit sold separately / Kit attacchi venduti separatamente

FRAME PROTECTORSRPTV PTVA_

42 mm

83 m
m

25 mm

• Material: aluminum alloy 
• Frame protectors in case of crash or slide

• Materiale: lega di alluminio 
• Protezione telaio in caso di scivolata o caduta

bike model year code code

SUZUKI
GSX 1000 R 07-08 PTVA38 RPTV01

09-16 PTVA54* RPTV01
GSXS 750 2017 PTVA86 RPTV01
GSXS 1000 15-17 PTVA81 RPTV01 
GSX 1300R HAYABUSA 08-17 PTVA49* RPTV01
GLADIUS 650 09-15 PTVA65 RPTV01
SV650 ABS 16-17 PTVA82 RPTV01
GSR 600 10-16 PTVA33 RPTV01
GSR 750 11-15 PTVA33 RPTV01
B-KING 07-12 PTVA56 RPTV01
YAMAHA
R6 03-05 PTVA08* RPTV01

2017 PTVA88 RPTV01
06-07 PTVA29 RPTV01
08-16 PTVA43 RPTV01
2017 PTVA88 RPTV01

R1 02-03 PTVA02 RPTV01
04-06 PTVA18 RPTV01
07-08 PTVA36 RPTV01
09-14 PTVA51 RPTV01
15-17 PTVA79 RPTV01

XJ6 09-15 PTVA61 RPTV01
FZ6 04-11 PTVA22 RPTV01
FZ8 10-16 PTVA34 RPTV01
MT07 / ABS 14-17 PTVA78 RPTV01
MT09 / ABS 13-16 PTVA77 RPTV01
MT10 16-17 PTVA79 RPTV01
FZ1 06-15 PTVA34 RPTV01
TDM 900 02-14 PTVA60 RPTV01
TRIUMPH
STREET TRIPLE / R 07-16 PTVA41 RPTV01
SPEED TRIPLE / R 05-10 PTVA47 RPTV01

11-15 PTVA71 RPTV01

* Drill fairing - Forare Carena 

“visual” fram
e protectors




